Faculté:

Résultats du 3 éme Semestre

Prénoms

Nom
'ADJOUL NIDHAL

ALLAG ILHAM
ALLALA IMEN
AOURAGH MANAR
ARBI DJAMEL EDDINE
BAGHIAI RIMA
BELHOUCHAT MARWA
BELOUAAR MILAD
BENABID AYA .
BENBIA AMANI
BENBIA ILYAS
BENFIFI NEDJM EDDINE
BENIDIR IMANE
BENMANSOUR Achraf sif eddine
BENYEZZA ACHRAF BAHAEDDINE
BOUDEBBOUZ ILYES
BOUKHANOUCHE LAMIS
BOUTAMINE RANIA

BOUZIDI MEROUA

CHAREF FATEH

CHEBBAH SANA

CHELALI KAMELIA

CHENINA RANA

DEMMOUME HASNA

DERDJ LEMYA

DJAAFRI MANAR

DJEBAILI NIHED

DJELLA CHAIMA

FATHI NABILA

FERHATI ABDELJALLIL

FRITAS SAFA

GHABROUR SALIHA

GHIABA SAID

HANFOUG FAWZIA
HARBOUCHE MERIEM

KADA AYA
KADOUR NADIYA

Université Batna-2

Institut des Sciences de la terre et de |

Date Naiss
17.04.2001
08.04.2001
10.06.2001
21.06.1997
03.08.2000
12.02.2002
28.12.2001
22.02.2000
5.2001
2002
22001
2001
11.02.2001
29.10.2001
08.08.2000
23.10.1999
11.01.1998
11.02.2001
21.01.2001
02.01.1999
28.11.2000
22.02.2001
2002
1999
24.09.2001
04.04.2001
26.12.2001
04.02.1999
21.07.200
31.07.1998
19.04.2000
21.10.1996
27.02.2001

12.02.2001

13.01.2001
21.04.2001
06.10.1996

Matricule

191935017663
191935009088
19193405469¢
171934060520
181835038252
19193500922¢
191935012058
191934052565
191934053707
191935010694
191935013838
181835005575
191935013839
191935017437
19193501743€
181835012919
19193502646¢
191934056724
191934052478
181835005337
191935012003
191935034610
191934053718
171735016011
191935076460
191934053561
19193405262€
181835009493
191935076480
191934060202
181835005221
191934060180
191935034514
191935013523
191935006286
191934051556
171735020759

ent du territoire

Date :

Etat Section Groupe Moy. Sem.
Wl 1 | 1 | 965
1 1 9.74

1 1 9.84 .

991 .

9.44 ,

12,27 &
1127
9.95.

8.89 .
11.31
10.96
122
11.09
10.91
10.98
10.29
10.99
10.79
9.91
11.67
9.80
7.81
10.88
8.82
12:91
9.33
DS
7:28
1211
9.91
9.79
10,36
9.61
11.01
10.53
13:43
10.04
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— Filiére: Géographie et

06.07.2021

Crédit

16.00
16.00
22.00
16.00
30.00
30.00
17.00
14.00
30.00
30.00
0.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
27.00
5.00
30.00
18.00
30.00
18.00
30.00
10.00
30.00
18.00
24.00
30.00
17.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00






